
Holiday Pool Schedule:
Monday, Dec. 23 to Saturday, Jan 4 inclusive.

 During Family Swim and Aquafit there will be NO LENGTHS PERMITTED.
 You must book using the online portal at www.glendonac.ca for all of the above swims
 Rec. Swims really are lengths swims – you CAN book to swim lengths during this time.

Sun, Dec 22 Mon, Dec. 23 Tues, Dec 24 Wed, Dec 25 Thurs, Dec 26 Friday, Dec 27 Sat, Dec 28

Regular
Schedule

8:30 – 9:30am
Lengths 8am – 9am

Lengths

CHRISTMAS
DAY

CLOSED BOXING
DAY

CLOSED

Swim Team

8am – 9am
Lengths9:30 – 10:30am

Rec. Swim
10:30 – 11:30am

Senior Swim 9am – 10am
Lengths Swim

9am – 10am
Lengths Swim11:30 – 12:30pm

Lengths 10am – 11am
Rec Swim12:30 – 1:15pm

Lengths 10am – 11am
Rec Swim

10am – 11am
Rec Swim1:30 – 2:15pm

Aquafit 11am – 12pm
Senior Swim2:30 – 3:30pm

Lengths 11am – 12pm
Senior Swim

11am – 12pm
Senior Swim3:30 – 4:30pm

Family Swim 12pm – 1pm
Lengths4:30 – 5:30pm

Lengths 12pm – 1pm
Lengths

12pm – 1pm
Lengths5:30 – 6:15pm

Rec Swim 1pm – 1:45pm
Family Swim6:15 – 7:00pm

Lengths Swim
1pm – 1:45pm
Family Swim

1pm – 1:45pm
Family Swim

Sunday, Dec 29 Mon, Dec. 30 Tues, Dec 31 Jan. 1, 2025 Thurs, Jan 2 Friday, Jan 3 Sat, Jan 4
8:30 – 9:30am

Lengths Swim Team Swim Team

NEW
YEAR’S

DAY
CLOSED

Swim Team Swim Team

Swim Team9:30 – 10:30am
Rec. Swim

10am – 11am
Rec Swim

10am – 11am
Rec Swim

10am – 11am
Rec Swim

10am – 11am
Rec Swim

11am – 12pm
Senior Swim

11am – 12pm
Senior Swim

10:30 – 11:30am
Senior Swim

11am – 12pm
Senior Swim

11am – 12pm
Senior Swim

12pm – 1pm
Lengths

12pm – 1pm
Lengths

12pm – 1pm
Lengths

1pm – 2pm
Family Swim

1pm – 1:45pm
Aquafitness

1pm – 2pm
Rec Swim

11:30 – 12:30pm
Lengths

12pm – 1pm
Lengths

12pm – 1pm
Lengths

2pm – 3pm
Lengths

2pm – 3pm
Lengths

2pm – 3pm
Family Swim

Swim Team
Swim team

3pm – 4pm
Lengths

12:30 – 1:15pm
Lengths 1pm – 1:45pm

Family Swim
1pm – 1:45pm
Family Swim

5pm – 6pm
Lengths

4pm – 5pm
Lengths

1:15 – 2:00pm
Family Swim

6pm – 6:45pm
Lengths

5pm – 5:45pm
Family Swim

http://www.glendonac.ca/

